BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH — 0O$ Rogalin

Pikieta |Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | Obj. wykopu | Obj. nasypu | Catk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu | Obj. netto
3+015.00 0.11 1.22 1.30 19.46 2847.30 399.81 2447.48
3+030.00 1.48 0.87 12.32 15.20 2859.62 415.01 2444.61
3+045.00 2.28 0.60 28.06 11.12 2887.68 426.13 2461.55
3+060.00 1.49 0.70 28.12 9.82 2915.80 435.95 2479.85
3+075.00 1.33 0.68 21.11 10.27 2936.91 446.22 2490.69
3+090.00 1.81 0.34 23.49 7.70 2960.41 453.92 2506.49
3+105.00 0.23 1.30 15.26 12.35 2975.66 466.26 2509.40
3+120.00 0.1 1.29 2.49 19.46 2978.15 485.73 2492.43
3+135.00 1.49 1.09 11.86 17.98 2990.01 503.71 2486.31
3+150.00 3.23 0.03 35.07 8.59 3025.08 512.29 2512.79
3+165.00 6.24 0.00 70.57 0.23 3095.65 512.53 2583.12
3+180.00 3.80 0.51 75.30 3.81 3170.96 516.33 2654.62
3+195.00 1.98 0.60 43.35 8.28 3214.30 524.61 2689.69
3+210.00 1.09 0.49 23.06 8.09 3237.36 532.70 2704.66
3+225.00 1.06 0.47 16.21 713 3253.57 539.84 2713.73
3+240.00 1.24 0.57 17.36 7.70 3270.94 547.54 2723.40
3+255.00 0.94 0.61 16.38 8.82 3287.32 556.36 2730.96
3+270.00 0.84 0.37 13.33 7.38 3300.65 563.74 2736.91
3+285.00 0.68 0.63 11.42 7.49 3312.07 571.23 2740.83
3+300.00 1.50 0.14 16.38 5.75 3328.45 576.98 2751.46
3+315.00 3.28 0.04 35.89 1.33 3364.34 578.31 2786.03
3+330.00 3.08 0.02 47.75 0.41 3412.09 578.72 2833.37
3+345.00 1.64 0.09 35.40 0.80 3447.49 579.52 2867.97
3+360.00 1.57 0.12 24.05 1.61 3471.53 581.13 2890.40
3+375.00 1.57 0.17 23.53 2.19 3495.06 583.32 2911.75
3+390.00 0.86 0.81 18.19 7.32 3513.25 590.64 2922.61
3+405.00 2.22 0.24 22.82 7.92 3536.07 598.56 2937.50




